

INTERNATIONAL TOPPER CLASS ASSOCIATION



The following amendments to the Class Rules have been approved to be effective 1st March 2004.

Rule 5.1

Amendment: Add “centre or aft sheeted”, after “mainsheet arrangement,”. Add to end of last sentence, “...from that specified for the particular arrangement.”

Rule 5.2

Amendment: Delete current rule and replace with the following:
“Tiller extensions may be replaced. Tiller extension overall length, maximum 975mm.”

Rule 7.2

Amendment: Delete “NCA” and replace with “NTCA”.

NEW Rule 7.11

Amendment: Add new rule to read as follows:
“Either a centre or aft main sheeting system may be used when racing. The system may be changed between races in a series.”

Rule 4.1, 2nd Paragraph

Amendment: Delete from 3rd sentence “ITCA Technical Representative” and replace with “ITCA’s Chief Measurer”. Delete from last sentence “ITCA Technical Representative” and replace with “ITCA’s Liaison Officer”.
